BHP150 | AZD 1222 - Data Fix #6073
expiry date change
25/05/2022 13:52 - Gorata Korong

Status: Resolved
Priority: Urgent
Assignee: moffat motlhanka
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

25/05/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1376-4

correct expiry date in vaccination details(enrollment schedule) to 31 Mar 2022

History

#1 - 01/06/2022 11:52 - moffat motlhanka

- Status changed from New to Resolved

28/04/2025

1/1




